Application: gvSIG desktop - gvSIG add-on requests #360

Update raster package
02/21/2012 01:53 PM - Ignacio Brodin

Status: Closed
Priority: Normal
Assignee:

Category:

Target version: 2.0.0-alpha4

Add-on name: Formats: WCS support (org.gvsig.raster.w
Add-on operation requesiddo add-ons repository

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:
Spent time:
dAdgbom ceddient)

02/21/2012

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

https://devel.gvsig.org/download/projects/Raster/pool/org.gvsig.raster.wcs.app.wcsclient/gvSIG-desktop-2.0.0-org.gvsig.raster.wcs.a

p.wcsclient-2.0.0-SNAPSHOT-15-alpha3-all-all-j1_5.gvspki

History

#1 - 02/24/2012 04:24 PM - Joaquin del Cerro Murciano

- Status changed from New to Closed

Por un error en la generacion del paquete hay que rehacerlo de nuevo.
Cierro este ticket y ya se levantara uno nuevo.
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